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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Be / BEAURAING 95 9

Co / COUVIN 40 2

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 55 5

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 91 5

Pig.    Am.      Mises

G0 / GOCHENEE 62 4

Pr / PRESGAUX 112 6

pigeons.455 amateurs.31

1 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  302,487 14//BE1124645 1 10:36:02.0  1625,98287/

2 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 19//BE1041146 4 10:48:30.0  1568,735527/

3 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  294,791 18//BE1014642 1 10:38:32.0  1563,601512/

4 MACAUX Guy G0 ROSEE  305,894 19//BE1036945 5 10:46:45.9  1554,615924/

5 MACAUX Guy G0 2 19//BE1036909 8 10:46:47.9  1554,3526

6 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  313,087 20//BE1009230 23 10:52:40.0  1544,837235/

7 REGNIER G et M Pr PESCHE  279,314 19//BE1100323 12 10:31:09.0  1541,893532/

8 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  305,840 19//BE1041944 6 10:48:24.0  1541,532310/

9 REGNIER Yvon Pr PESCHE  279,516 18//BE1125058 16 10:31:30.0  1540,033126/

10 REGNIER Yvon Pr 2 15//BE1182854 12 10:31:43.0  1538,1968

11 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 19//BE1041033 4 10:42:19.0  1532,8417

12 MACAUX Guy G0 3 20//BE1006388 20 10:50:17.9  1527,1919

13 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 18//BE1112075 3 11:04:40.0  1520,785718/

14 CHARLIER Etienne Pr PETIGNY  283,589 20//BE1016107 17 10:36:45.0  1518,548917/

15 MACAUX Guy G0 4 18//BE1121953 4 10:52:09.9  1513,0908

16 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 20//BE1009363 11 10:45:03.0  1511,3612

17 VOLONT Louis Di 2 14//BE1132360 9 11:06:03.0  1511,0484

18 MACAUX Guy G0 5 19//BE1036904 1 10:53:41.9  1501,7010

19 VOLONT Louis Di 3 15//BE1152193 10 11:07:28.0  1501,2048

20 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 2 18//BE1124858 3 10:39:11.0  1499,0168

21 MACAUX Guy G0 6 18//BE1121957 7 10:54:04.9  1498,8804

22 MACAUX Guy G0 7 20//BE1006421 18 10:54:26.9  1496,1922

23 MACAUX Guy G0 8 20//BE1006419 21 10:54:30.9  1495,7045

24 MACAUX Guy G0 9 20//BE1006397 19 10:54:32.9  1495,4607

25 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 17//BE1141373 16 10:58:27.0  1493,8546

26 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 19//BE1041154 1 10:58:35.0  1492,8997

27 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  318,456 19//BE1047146 7 11:03:19.0  1492,87918/

28 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 19//BE1041173 3 10:58:40.0  1492,3035

29 CHARLIER Richard Pr PETIGNY  283,785 16//BE1155075 2 10:40:24.0  1490,46748/

30 REGNIER Yvon Pr 3 18//BE1125064 6 10:38:06.0  1485,9968

31 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 17//BE1141339 10 10:59:34.0  1485,8947

32 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 19//BE1041940 9 10:56:04.0  1484,1799

33 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 20//BE1009155 27 11:01:27.0  1480,6668

34 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 20//BE1009218 20 11:01:30.0  1480,3168

35 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 18//BE1110527 8 11:05:11.0  1479,9287

36 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 17//BE1141031 2 10:56:41.0  1479,7516

37 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 4 19//BE1041937 3 10:56:49.0  1478,7976

38 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 5 19//BE1041938 4 10:57:06.0  1476,7745

39 FESLER Robert G0 FLORENNES  302,696 20//BE1007633 11 10:55:01.0  1476,445821/

40 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047124 2 11:05:43.0  1476,2698

41 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 18//BE1110669 18 11:01:11.0  1474,5198

42 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1109585 5 11:05:59.0  1474,4471

43 VOLONT Louis Di 4 19//BE1164632 12 11:11:30.0  1473,8691

44 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 20//BE1009198 3 11:02:37.0  1472,5421

45 REGNIER Yvon Pr 4 17//BE1160179 7 10:40:19.0  1468,6890

46 REGNIER G et M Pr 2 18//BE1123631 20 10:40:28.0  1466,4718

47 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 19//BE1041166 26 11:02:30.0  1465,3835

48 REGNIER Yvon Pr 5 19//BE1151903 8 10:40:47.0  1465,0965

49 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 16//BE1167181 11 11:02:59.0  1462,0581

50 DUJARDIN Claude Co COUVIN  280,971 19//BE1151439 20 10:42:16.1  1461,348326/

51 REGNIER G et M Pr 3 18//BE1123647 21 10:41:10.0  1461,1020

52 CHARLIER Richard Pr 2 18//BE1123590 8 10:44:48.0  1456,8018

53 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 20//BE1009204 25 11:05:00.0  1456,2186

54 REGNIER Yvon Pr 6 17//BE1160157 17 10:41:59.0  1455,9389

55 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 20//BE1009239 15 11:05:03.0  1455,8800

56 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 3 20//BE1016116 15 10:44:56.0  1454,7999

57 BAYET Fabian Co ROLY  288,153 20//BE1013781 10 10:48:13.0  1453,727414/

58 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 9 20//BE1009512 20 11:04:22.0  1452,6232

59 REGNIER G et M Pr 4 19//BE1150805 17 10:42:37.0  1450,1030

60 BAYET Fabian Co 2 15//BE1147981 8 10:49:09.0  1446,9144

61 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 10 19//BE1041192 2 11:05:36.0  1444,3135

62 VOLONT Louis Di 5 20//BE1014591 18 11:16:11.0  1443,3513

63 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 20//BE1009262 8 11:07:19.0  1440,6948

64 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 20//BE1009244 9 11:07:20.0  1440,5844

65 MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 20//BE1009217 14 11:07:23.0  1440,2530

66 MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 20//BE1009264 35 11:07:24.0  1440,1426

67 MACAUX Guy G0 10 17//BE1145211 10 11:02:27.9  1439,7383

68 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 20//BE1125690 5 11:00:06.0  1439,7287

69 REGNIER Yvon Pr 7 19//BE1152129 14 10:44:13.0  1439,1968
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70 REGNIER Yvon Pr 8 16//BE1167936 15 10:44:14.0  1439,0733

71 DETAL Michel Be FOCANT  311,369 19//BE1034178 4 11:06:26.0  1438,637013/

72 REGNIER G et M Pr 5 16//BE1154249 2 10:44:18.0  1437,5399

73 REGNIER G et M Pr 6 18//BE1000335 9 10:44:38.0  1435,0779

74 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 11 19//BE1041194 15 11:07:00.0  1434,9954

75 REGNIER G et M Pr 7 19//BE1150841 11 10:44:40.0  1434,8322

76 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 6 19//BE1041951 10 11:03:33.0  1432,1705

77 CHARLIER Richard Pr 3 18//BE1123693 5 10:48:42.0  1428,2084

78 HOSTAUX Christian Pr PETIGNY  283,791 19//BE1152273 3 10:48:45.0  1427,87928/

79 VOLONT Louis Di 6 20//BE1014572 14 11:19:01.0  1425,4945

80 MACAUX Guy G0 11 19//BE1036926 9 11:05:40.9  1418,2661

81 MACAUX Guy G0 12 20//BE1006407 23 11:05:50.9  1417,1710

82 REGNIER Yvon Pr 9 17//BE1160181 1 10:47:15.0  1417,0646

REGNIER Yvon Pr 10 17//BE1160162 25 10:47:15.0  1417,0646

84 REGNIER G et M Pr 8 14//BE1030719 10 10:47:33.0  1413,8902

85 VOLONT Louis Di 7 18//BE1112079 1 11:20:59.0  1413,3574

86 BAYET Fabian Co 3 16//BE1155107 13 10:53:58.0  1412,7455

87 REGNIER G et M Pr 9 18//BE1162230 22 10:47:43.0  1412,6983

88 BAYET Fabian Co 4 19//BE1151884 12 10:53:59.0  1412,6301

89 BAYET Fabian Co 5 19//BE1151873 5 10:54:04.0  1412,0533

90 DETAL Michel Be 2 17//BE1147638 2 11:10:31.0  1411,9976

91 BAYET Fabian Co 6 16//BE1155099 7 10:54:06.0  1411,8226

92 BAYET Fabian Co 7 15//BE1147985 1 10:54:07.0  1411,7074

93 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047129 1 11:15:37.0  1411,4915

94 DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 20//BE1009348 10 10:59:31.0  1407,0050

95 FESLER Robert G0 2 20//BE1006879 13 11:05:09.0  1406,9068

96 REGNIER G et M Pr 10 16//BE1154229 13 10:48:54.0  1404,2936

97 QUINEZ Daniel Di YVOIR  321,525 17//BE1156383 6 11:19:01.0  1403,937113/

98 FAES Jean-Pierre Be HOUYET  314,512 17//BE1147987 1 11:14:02.1  1403,85215/

99 DUJARDIN Claude Co 2 18//BE1123334 4 10:50:10.1  1403,6736

100 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 12 18//BE1110618 22 11:12:01.0  1402,5704

101 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 13 19//BE1041164 14 11:12:08.0  1401,8337

102 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 7 19//BE1041905 8 11:08:16.0  1401,2217

103 DRUAUX Claude Fl 5 20//BE1009338 8 11:00:26.0  1400,8760

104 CLEMENT Daniel Di HERMETON/  307,561 20//BE1014316 10 11:10:08.9  1397,062610/

105 CLEMENT Daniel Di 2 20//BE1014306 4 11:10:11.9  1396,7454

106 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 20//BE1009738 6 11:06:37.0  1396,4161

107 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 4 19//BE1152209 9 10:53:14.0  1395,3863

108 REGNIER Yvon Pr 11 15//BE1182859 24 10:50:27.0  1394,4425

109 MACAUX Guy G0 13 20//BE1006385 14 11:09:23.9  1394,2403

110 REGNIER Yvon Pr 12 19//BE1152128 10 10:50:36.0  1393,3998

111 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  322,910 18//BE1113368 1 11:21:46.1  1393,244711/

112 MOLLE Pascal Fl 11 20//BE1009223 33 11:15:11.0  1390,3649

113 FESLER Robert G0 3 19//BE1150311 3 11:07:55.0  1389,0447

114 CHARLIER Richard Pr 4 18//BE1123587 7 10:54:43.0  1386,2330

115 REGNIER G et M Pr 11 18//BE1123676 23 10:51:53.0  1383,5416

116 VOLONT Louis Di 8 18//BE1112569 5 11:26:06.0  1382,7277

117 REGNIER G et M Pr 12 16//BE1154250 1 10:52:09.0  1381,7165

118 REGNIER G et M Pr 13 19//BE1150828 8 10:52:10.0  1381,6026

119 REGNIER Yvon Pr 13 16//BE1167938 21 10:52:24.0  1381,0079

120 CHARLIER Richard Pr 5 17//BE1155283 3 10:55:33.0  1380,6130

121 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 14 19//BE1041106 19 11:15:38.0  1380,0886

122 MOLLE Pascal Fl 12 20//BE1009183 21 11:16:54.0  1379,8457

123 MACAUX Guy G0 14 18//BE1121956 3 11:12:08.9  1376,9808

124 ROCHEZ Alain Be WINENNE  301,287 19//FR 195555 1 11:09:58.1  1369,68354/

125 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 19//BE1046885 2 11:33:19.1  1364,53756/

126 REGNIER Yvon Pr 14 15//BE1146361 18 10:54:56.0  1363,9362

127 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 5 17//BE1145854 10 10:58:08.0  1362,5352

128 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 6 20//BE1006959 11 10:58:10.0  1362,3171

129 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 7 20//BE1016113 16 10:58:15.0  1361,7719

130 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 HEER  304,956 20//BE1006051 10 11:14:19.0  1359,488812/

131 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 16//BE1171199 2 11:12:43.0  1358,1696

132 VOLONT Louis Di 9 17//BE1056364 8 11:30:37.0  1356,7722

133 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 2 20//BE1148952 12 11:15:51.0  1350,2590

134 MOLLE Pascal Fl 13 20//BE1009192 13 11:22:18.0  1347,7701

135 MOLLE Pascal Fl 14 20//BE1009191 31 11:22:20.0  1347,5768

136 VOLONT Louis Di 10 18//BE1112568 4 11:32:17.0  1347,4389

137 REGNIER Michel Pr COUVIN  281,300 20//BE1016497 4 10:59:19.9  1343,800521/

138 LARDOT Thibaut Be BOURSEIGN  293,794 20//BE1007308 7 11:08:41.9  1343,375616/

139 HOSTAUX Christian Pr 2 20//BE1016089 7 11:01:17.0  1343,1774

140 HOSTAUX Christian Pr 3 19//BE1152271 4 11:01:18.0  1343,0715

141 REGNIER Michel Pr 2 20//BE1016496 5 10:59:29.9  1342,7314

142 DRUAUX Claude Fl 6 16//BE1172955 5 11:10:03.0  1339,6546

143 LONGREE-VAN NU Be WIESME  309,892 20//BE1008608 3 11:21:19.9  1339,600418/

144 VOLONT Louis Di 11 20//BE1014598 16 11:34:04.0  1337,5936

145 DUJARDIN Claude Co 3 18//BE1123374 25 11:00:29.1  1334,8742

146 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 15 19//BE1041182 23 11:23:36.0  1333,0223

147 REGNIER Michel Pr 3 15//BE1146312 20 11:01:01.9  1332,9753

148 REGNIER Michel Pr 4 18//BE1125120 1 11:01:16.9  1331,3981

149 DRUAUX Claude Fl 7 19//BE1041004 3 11:11:35.0  1330,3844
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150 HOSTAUX Christian Pr 4 19//BE1152424 1 11:03:56.0  1326,5394

151 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 2 19//BE1034278 6 11:23:46.9  1325,5616

152 FESLER Robert G0 4 20//BE1006864 20 11:19:09.0  1320,9513
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Pig.    Am.      Mises

Be / BEAURAING 47 6

Co / COUVIN 11 2

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 25 4

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 50 4

Pig.    Am.      Mises

G0 / GOCHENEE 39 4

Pr / PRESGAUX 15 3

pigeons.187 amateurs.23

1 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  313,087 20//BE1009230 23 10:52:40.0  1544,837235/

2 MACAUX Guy G0 ROSEE  305,894 20//BE1006388 7 10:50:17.9  1527,191911/

3 CHARLIER Etienne Pr PETIGNY  283,589 20//BE1016107 7 10:36:45.0  1518,54897/

4 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  294,791 20//BE1009363 5 10:45:03.0  1511,36126/

5 MACAUX Guy G0 2 20//BE1006421 5 10:54:26.9  1496,1922

6 MACAUX Guy G0 3 20//BE1006419 8 10:54:30.9  1495,7045

7 MACAUX Guy G0 4 20//BE1006397 6 10:54:32.9  1495,4607

8 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 20//BE1009155 27 11:01:27.0  1480,6668

9 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 20//BE1009218 20 11:01:30.0  1480,3168

10 FESLER Robert G0 FLORENNES  302,696 20//BE1007633 3 10:55:01.0  1476,445813/

11 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 20//BE1009198 3 11:02:37.0  1472,5421

12 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 20//BE1009204 25 11:05:00.0  1456,2186

13 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 20//BE1009239 15 11:05:03.0  1455,8800

14 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 2 20//BE1016116 5 10:44:56.0  1454,7999

15 BAYET Fabian Co ROLY  288,153 20//BE1013781 3 10:48:13.0  1453,72743/

16 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 20//BE1009512 5 11:04:22.0  1452,62326/

17 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 20//BE1014591 6 11:16:11.0  1443,35136/

18 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 20//BE1009262 8 11:07:19.0  1440,6948

19 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 20//BE1009244 9 11:07:20.0  1440,5844

20 MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 20//BE1009217 14 11:07:23.0  1440,2530

21 MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 20//BE1009264 35 11:07:24.0  1440,1426

22 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  302,487 20//BE1125690 2 11:00:06.0  1439,72873/

23 VOLONT Louis Di 2 20//BE1014572 2 11:19:01.0  1425,4945

24 MACAUX Guy G0 5 20//BE1006407 10 11:05:50.9  1417,1710

25 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 20//BE1009348 4 10:59:31.0  1407,0050

26 FESLER Robert G0 2 20//BE1006879 5 11:05:09.0  1406,9068

27 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 20//BE1009338 2 11:00:26.0  1400,8760

28 CLEMENT Daniel Di HERMETON/  307,561 20//BE1014316 10 11:10:08.9  1397,062610/

29 CLEMENT Daniel Di 2 20//BE1014306 4 11:10:11.9  1396,7454

30 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 20//BE1009738 3 11:06:37.0  1396,4161

31 MACAUX Guy G0 6 20//BE1006385 1 11:09:23.9  1394,2403

32 MOLLE Pascal Fl 11 20//BE1009223 33 11:15:11.0  1390,3649

33 MOLLE Pascal Fl 12 20//BE1009183 21 11:16:54.0  1379,8457

34 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 3 20//BE1006959 1 10:58:10.0  1362,3171

35 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 4 20//BE1016113 6 10:58:15.0  1361,7719

36 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 HEER  304,956 20//BE1006051 8 11:14:19.0  1359,488810/

37 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 2 20//BE1148952 10 11:15:51.0  1350,2590

38 MOLLE Pascal Fl 13 20//BE1009192 13 11:22:18.0  1347,7701

39 MOLLE Pascal Fl 14 20//BE1009191 31 11:22:20.0  1347,5768

40 REGNIER Michel Pr COUVIN  281,300 20//BE1016497 1 10:59:19.9  1343,80057/

41 LARDOT Thibaut Be BOURSEIGN  293,794 20//BE1007308 4 11:08:41.9  1343,375612/

42 HOSTAUX Christian Pr PETIGNY  283,791 20//BE1016089 1 11:01:17.0  1343,17741/

43 REGNIER Michel Pr 2 20//BE1016496 2 10:59:29.9  1342,7314

44 LONGREE-VAN NU Be WIESME  309,892 20//BE1008608 3 11:21:19.9  1339,600417/

45 VOLONT Louis Di 3 20//BE1014598 4 11:34:04.0  1337,5936

46 FESLER Robert G0 3 20//BE1006864 12 11:19:09.0  1320,9513

47 MOLLE Pascal Fl 15 20//BE1009213 6 11:27:38.0  1317,5214

48 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 2 20//BE1008679 6 11:26:10.9  1312,0917

49 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 3 20//BE1008670 15 11:26:19.9  1311,2589

50 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 3 20//BE1006060 6 11:24:18.0  1301,5621

51 MOLLE Pascal Fl 16 20//BE1009247 2 11:31:50.0  1294,6396

52 MOLLE Pascal Fl 17 20//BE1009215 4 11:31:56.0  1294,1044

53 MOLLE Pascal Fl 18 20//BE1009235 17 11:32:33.0  1290,8143

54 VOLONT Louis Di 4 20//BE1014586 1 11:46:09.0  1274,4954

55 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 5 20//BE1016115 4 11:12:36.0  1273,9847

56 MOLLE Pascal Fl 19 20//BE1009260 32 11:35:53.0  1273,3153

57 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  322,910 20//BE1007566 2 11:44:15.1  1270,04085/

58 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 4 20//BE1148941 2 11:30:10.0  1269,7682

59 FESLER Robert G0 4 20//BE1007639 2 11:29:32.0  1263,6905

60 CLEMENT Daniel Di 3 20//BE1014312 2 11:33:37.9  1262,4016

61 CHARLIER Etienne Pr 6 20//BE1006958 3 11:15:58.0  1255,0037

62 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 5 20//BE1006034 9 11:34:30.0  1247,2638

63 LONGREE-VAN NU Be 4 20//BE1008617 9 11:43:01.9  1224,7163
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